210 .   Initial Rent-Up Reserves
211 .   Operating Reserves $273,200
212 .   Net Worth Account
213 .   Other Capitalized Reserves
214 .   Subtotal: Capitalized Reserves $273,200

215 .   Letter of Credit Requirements

216 . Total of the Above $273,200

Check: Line 214 is the same as line 195.

Please Answer The Following Dev. Reserves Initial Rent-Up Op. Reserves Net Worth Other Letter of Credit

Who requires the reserves?
Who administers the reserves?
When and how are they used?

Unit Sales (For Sale Projects Only):
217 . Gross Sales From Units $0
218 . Cost of Sales (Commissions, etc.) $0
219 . Net Receipt from Sales $0

Debt Service Requirements:
220 . Minimum Debt Service Coverage 1.15

221 . Is this Project subject to HUD Subsidy Layering Review? Yes

Optional user comments

Warren House Application Date: 2/15/23 Revised Date: 7/6/23

Under what circumstances can they be
released?

One Stop2000 Affordable Housing Finance Application [Version 1.21] © Page 14

Section  4
OPERATING PRO-FORMA

Operating Income
Rent Schedule: Contract Utility Total No. of

222 . Low-Income (Rental Assisted): Rent Allowance Gross Rent Units
SRO $0 0
0 bedroom $0 0
1 bedroom 2,042$   $108 $2,150 2
2 bedrooms 2,253$   $147 $2,400 7
3 bedrooms 2,829$   $171 $3,000 2
4 bedrooms $0 0

223 . Low-Income (below 50%):
SRO $0 0
0 bedroom $0 0
1 bedroom $1,141 $108 $1,249 2
2 bedrooms $1,351 $147 $1,498 7
3 bedrooms $1,561 $171 $1,732 1
4 bedrooms $0 0

224 . Low-Income (below 60%):
SRO $0 0
0 bedroom $0 0
1 bedroom $0 0
2 bedrooms $0 0
3 bedrooms $0 0
4 bedrooms $0 0

225 . Other Income 80% Below 80% of the median income for the region
SRO $0 0
0 bedroom $0 0
1 bedroom $1,884 $108 $1,992 1
2 bedrooms $2,244 $147 $2,391 3
3 bedrooms $0 0
4 bedrooms $0 0

226 . Market Rate (unrestricted occupancy):
SRO 0
0 bedroom 0
1 bedroom $2,225 10
2 bedrooms $2,745 21
3 bedrooms $3,020 3
4 bedrooms 0

Total Units: 59

Commercial Income: (average)
227 . Square Feet: 0 @   $0.00  /square foot  = $0

Parking Income: (average)
228 . Spaces: 192 @   $0.00  /month x 12  = $0

Warren House Application Date: 2/15/23 Revised Date: 7/6/23

Section 4.  Operating Pro-Forma Page 15

Other Operating Income Assumptions:

229 . Laundry Income (annual): 13,500$   Optional user calculations

230 . Other Income:a. Interest 600$